
ID ID % Complete Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 1 20% FP Data Mart Release III 119 days Tue 5/27/03 Fri 11/7/03
2 2 100% Planning Phase 19 days Tue 5/27/03 Fri 6/20/03
8 8 94% Requirements / Analysis Phase 29 days Tue 5/27/03 Fri 7/4/03

25 25 0% Design Phase 30 days Mon 6/23/03 Fri 8/1/03
80 80 0% Build & Unit Test Phase 30 days Mon 7/14/03 Fri 8/22/03

100 100 0% Test Phase 60 days Mon 7/14/03 Fri 10/3/03
127 127 0% Production Readiness Review 15 days Mon 9/22/03 Fri 10/10/03
132 132 0% Implementation Phase 20 days Mon 10/13/03 Fri 11/7/03
137 137 0% Form 2000 Enhancements (for reference only) 43 days Fri 6/6/03 Tue 8/5/03
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